Licensed To: Georgia Tech Track 6/24/2010 Page 1

Georgia Tech Track and Field
Top Times

Individual Top Marks Outdoors Only

Marks since: 01-Mar-10  Times until: 24-Jun-10
Georgia Tech [GT]
Number of Top Times: 5

Mark Convert Rnd Name AgelYr

Women Open 100m Dash

1 11.75 +1.5 F ---  Anderson, Jenae JR 5/1/2010 Clemson-Kennsaw State Tri-Dual Meet
2 1186 +2.4 F ---  Davidson, Taylor JR 4/2/2010 Auburn Tiger Track Classic
3 12.16 +1.5 F ---  Akwule, Melanie SO 5/1/2010 Clemson-Kennsaw State Tri-Dual Meet
4 12.39 +1.3 F ---  McLeod, Jhanelle SO 3/19/2010 Georgia Tech-Georgia Dual
5 1299 +3.1 F ---  Kent, Jasmine FR 3/27/2010 Yellow Jacket Invitational
Women Open 200m Dash
1 24.03 +1.2 F ---  Anderson, Jenae JR 5/1/2010 Clemson-Kennsaw State Tri-Dual Meet
2 2411 429 F ---  Grant, Tiffany SR 3/27/2010 Yellow Jacket Invitational
3 24.33 +2.2 F ---  Christian, Kellie FR 4/2/2010 Auburn Tiger Track Classic
4 24.39 +2.2 F ---  Davidson, Taylor JR 4/2/2010 Auburn Tiger Track Classic
5 24.91 +3.6 F ---  McLeod, Jhanelle SO 3/27/2010 Yellow Jacket Invitational
Women Open 400m Dash
1 53.76 P ---  Grant, Tiffany SR 5/27/2010 NCAA Eastern Preliminary Round
2 55.71 P ---  Christian, Kellie FR 4/15/2010 2010 ACC Outdoor Championships
3 58.98 F ---  Wright, Joanna JR 5/1/2010 Clemson-Kennsaw State Tri-Dual Meet
Women Open 400m Run
1 55.09 F ---  Grant, Tiffany SR 3/19/2010 Georgia Tech-Georgia Dual
2 55.68 F ---  Christian, Kellie FR 3/19/2010 Georgia Tech-Georgia Dual
Women Open 800m Run
1 2:14.05 P ---  Sims, Jade SO 4/15/2010 2010 ACC Outdoor Championships
2 2:14.26 F ---  Montgomery, Amanda JR 3/27/2010 Yellow Jacket Invitational
3 2:14.52 F ---  Martin, Annie SO 3/19/2010 Georgia Tech-Georgia Dual
4 2:24.64 M ---  McKeirnan, Kayla JR 4/15/2010 2010 ACC Outdoor Championships
5 2:28.72 F ---  Kownack, Mary JR 3/19/2010 Georgia Tech-Georgia Dual
Women Open 1500m Run
1 4:33.64 F ---  Martin, Annie SO 3/19/2010 Georgia Tech-Georgia Dual
2 4:36.11 F ---  DuBard, Mary Kate SO 5/14/2010 Georgia Tech Invitational
3 4:50.12 F ---  McMeekin, Maureen SO 5/14/2010 Georgia Tech Invitational
4 4:56.92 F ---  Kownack, Mary JR 4/2/2010 Auburn Tiger Track Classic
5 4:57.70 F ---  Brower, Felicity JR 4/2/2010 Auburn Tiger Track Classic
Women Open 3000m Run
1 9:47.86 F ---  DuBard, Mary Kate SO 5/1/2010 Clemson-Kennsaw State Tri-Dual Meet
2 10:33.41 F ---  Brower, Felicity JR 5/1/2010 Clemson-Kennsaw State Tri-Dual Meet
Women Open 3200m Run
1 10:42.94 F ---  DuBard, Mary Kate SO 3/19/2010 Georgia Tech-Georgia Dual
2 10:57.78 F ---  Kim, Betsy SO 3/19/2010 Georgia Tech-Georgia Dual
3 11:33.78 F ---  Brower, Felicity JR 3/19/2010 Georgia Tech-Georgia Dual
Women Open 5000m Run
1 17:13.68 F ---  DuBard, Mary Kate SO 4/15/2010 2010 ACC Outdoor Championships
2 18:13.75 F ---  Brower, Felicity JR 5/14/2010 Georgia Tech Invitational
Women Open 10000m Run
1 35:15.67 F ---  DuBard, Mary Kate SO 4/22/2010 Penn Relays

2 38:49.61 F ---  Brower, Felicity JR 4/15/2010 2010 ACC Outdoor Championships



Licensed To: Georgia Tech Track

Georgia Tech Track and Field
Top Times

6/24/2010 Page 2

Individual Top Marks Outdoors Only

Marks since: 01-Mar-10  Times until: 24-Jun-10
Number of Top Times: 5

Mark

Women Open

Convert Rnd

100m Hurdles

Name

1 13.57 +0.7 P ---  Akwule, Melanie

2 13.94 +2.0 F ---  Isley, Jasmine

3 1530 +4.2 P ---  Kent, Jasmine

4 15.65 +0.5 F ---  McKeirnan, Kayla
Women Open 400m Hurdles

1 58.11 F ---  Njoku, Leslie

2 59.72 F ---  Isley, Jasmine

3 1:05.76 F ---  McKeirnan, Kayla
Women Open 3000m StplCh

1 10:41.38 F ---  Martin, Annie

2 10:48.33 F ---  DuBard, Mary Kate
Women Open High Jump

1 1.81m 5-11.25 F ---  Grant, Terri Ann

2 1.78m 5-10.00 F ---  Stewart, Bianca

3 1.61m 5-03.25 M ---  McKeirnan, Kayla
Women Open Pole Vault

1 4.10m 13-05.25 F ---  Wright, Joanna
Women Open Long Jump

1 6.17m +0.3 20-03.00 F ---  McLeod, Jhanelle

2 5.64m +1.4 18-06.00 F ---  Grant, Terri Ann

3 5.48m  +3.6 17-11.75 F ---  Kent, Jasmine

4 5.18m NWI 17-00.00 M ---  McKeirnan, Kayla

5 5.11m +1.9 16-09.25 F ---  Stanislaus, Mellany
Women Open Triple Jump

1 12.55m  +2.0 41-02.25 F ---  McLeod, Jhanelle

2 12.37m +0.0 40-07.00 F ---  Stanislaus, Mellany

3 11.73m +0.4 38-06.00 F ---  Akwule, Melanie
Women Open Shot Put

1 14.66m 48-01.25 F ---  Wagner, Bailey

2 10.86m 35-07.75 F ---  Clooten, Alana

3 9.43m 30-11.25 F ---  McKeirnan, Kayla
Women Open Discus

1 51.79m 169-11 F ---  Wagner, Bailey

2 38.93m 127-09 F ---  Clooten, Alana
Women Open Hammer

1 58.92m 193-04 F ---  Clooten, Alana

2 49.27m 161-08 F ---  Wagner, Bailey
Women Open Javelin

1 33.14m 108-09 F ---  McKeirnan, Kayla

2 31.92m 104-09 F ---  Christian, Kellie

3 27.44m 90-00 F ---  Clooten, Alana

4 20.68m 67-10 F ---  Grant, Terri Ann
Women Open Heptathlon

1 4703 F ---  McKeirnan, Kayla

Age/Yr

SO
SO
FR
JR

JR
SO
JR

SO
SO

SO
SO
JR

JR

SO
SO
FR
JR
SR

SO
SR
SO

SO
SR
JR

SO
SR

SR
SO

JR
FR
SR
SO

JR

5/27/2010

4/2/2010
4/15/2010
3/19/2010

5/14/2010
3/19/2010
3/19/2010

4/15/2010
3/27/2010

4/15/2010
5/27/2010
4/15/2010

5/1/2010

5/14/2010

4/2/2010
3/19/2010
4/15/2010
3/19/2010

5/1/2010
4/2/2010
3/19/2010

5/14/2010
3/19/2010
3/27/2010

4/15/2010
5/1/2010

5/14/2010
4/15/2010

5/1/2010
3/19/2010
3/19/2010
3/19/2010

4/15/2010

NCAA Eastern Preliminary Round
Auburn Tiger Track Classic

2010 ACC Outdoor Championships
Georgia Tech-Georgia Dual

Georgia Tech Invitational
Georgia Tech-Georgia Dual
Georgia Tech-Georgia Dual

2010 ACC Outdoor Championships
Yellow Jacket Invitational

2010 ACC Outdoor Championships
NCAA Eastern Preliminary Round
2010 ACC Outdoor Championships

Clemson-Kennsaw State Tri-Dual Meet

Georgia Tech Invitational

Auburn Tiger Track Classic
Georgia Tech-Georgia Dual

2010 ACC Outdoor Championships
Georgia Tech-Georgia Dual

Clemson-Kennsaw State Tri-Dual Meet
Auburn Tiger Track Classic
Georgia Tech-Georgia Dual

Georgia Tech Invitational
Georgia Tech-Georgia Dual
Yellow Jacket Invitational

2010 ACC Outdoor Championships
Clemson-Kennsaw State Tri-Dual Meet

Georgia Tech Invitational
2010 ACC Outdoor Championships

Clemson-Kennsaw State Tri-Dual Meet
Georgia Tech-Georgia Dual
Georgia Tech-Georgia Dual
Georgia Tech-Georgia Dual

2010 ACC Outdoor Championships



