## Georgia Tech Track and Field Top Times

## **Individual Top Marks Outdoors Only**

Marks since: 01-Mar-10 Times until: 24-Jun-10

Georgia Tech [GT] Number of Top Times: 5

	Mark	Convert	Rnd	Name	Age/Yr		
Wom	en Onen	100m Dash					
1	11.75	+1.5	F	 Anderson, Jenae	JR	5/1/2010	Clemson-Kennsaw State Tri-Dual Meet
2	11.86	+2.4	F	 Davidson, Taylor	JR	4/2/2010	Auburn Tiger Track Classic
3	12.16	+1.5	F	 Akwule, Melanie	SO	5/1/2010	Clemson-Kennsaw State Tri-Dual Meet
4	12.39	+1.3	F	 McLeod, Jhanelle	SO	3/19/2010	Georgia Tech-Georgia Dual
5	12.99	+3.1	F	 Kent, Jasmine	FR	3/27/2010	Yellow Jacket Invitational
Wom	en Open	200m Dash					
1	24.03	+1.2	F	 Anderson, Jenae	JR	5/1/2010	Clemson-Kennsaw State Tri-Dual Meet
2	24.11	+2.9	F	 Grant, Tiffany	SR	3/27/2010	Yellow Jacket Invitational
3	24.33	+2.2	F	 Christian, Kellie	FR	4/2/2010	Auburn Tiger Track Classic
4	24.39	+2.2	F	 Davidson, Taylor	JR	4/2/2010	Auburn Tiger Track Classic
5	24.91	+3.6	F	 McLeod, Jhanelle	SO		Yellow Jacket Invitational
						5, = 1, = 5 1 5	
1	53.76	400m Dash	Р	 Grant, Tiffany	SR	5/27/2010	NCAA Eastern Preliminary Round
2	55.71		r P	 Christian, Kellie	FR	4/15/2010	2010 ACC Outdoor Championships
3	58.98		F	 Wright, Joanna	JR	5/1/2010	·
-			ı	 vviigiti, Joanna	JIX	3/1/2010	Clemson-Rennsaw State Th-Dual Meet
	-	400m Run	_	O . T'''	0.0	0/10/0010	0
1	55.09		F	 Grant, Tiffany	SR	3/19/2010	Georgia Tech-Georgia Dual
2	55.68		F	 Christian, Kellie	FR	3/19/2010	Georgia Tech-Georgia Dual
Wom		800m Run					
1	2:14.05		Р	 Sims, Jade	SO	4/15/2010	2010 ACC Outdoor Championships
2	2:14.26		F	 Montgomery, Amanda		3/27/2010	Yellow Jacket Invitational
3	2:14.52		F	 Martin, Annie	SO	3/19/2010	Georgia Tech-Georgia Dual
4	2:24.64		M	 McKeirnan, Kayla	JR	4/15/2010	2010 ACC Outdoor Championships
5	2:28.72		F	 Kownack, Mary	JR	3/19/2010	Georgia Tech-Georgia Dual
Wom	en Open	1500m Run					
1	4:33.64		F	 Martin, Annie	SO	3/19/2010	Georgia Tech-Georgia Dual
2	4:36.11		F	 DuBard, Mary Kate	SO	5/14/2010	Georgia Tech Invitational
3	4:50.12		F	 McMeekin, Maureen	SO	5/14/2010	Georgia Tech Invitational
4	4:56.92		F	 Kownack, Mary	JR	4/2/2010	Auburn Tiger Track Classic
5	4:57.70		F	 Brower, Felicity	JR	4/2/2010	Auburn Tiger Track Classic
Wom	en Open	3000m Run					
1	9:47.86		F	 DuBard, Mary Kate	SO	5/1/2010	Clemson-Kennsaw State Tri-Dual Meet
2	10:33.41		F	 Brower, Felicity	JR	5/1/2010	Clemson-Kennsaw State Tri-Dual Meet
Wom	an Onan	3200m Run		•			
1	10:42.94	3200III IKUII	F	 DuBard, Mary Kate	so	3/19/2010	Georgia Tech-Georgia Dual
2	10:57.78		F	 Kim, Betsy	so		Georgia Tech-Georgia Dual
3	11:33.78		F	 Brower, Felicity	JR		Georgia Tech-Georgia Dual
		5000m B	•	Brower, I ollowy	011	0,10,2010	Coorgia 10011 Coorgia Duai
	•	5000m Run	_	DuBord Mont Koto	20	4/45/2040	2010 ACC Outdoor Championships
1	17:13.68		F	 DuBard, Mary Kate	SO		2010 ACC Outdoor Championships
2	18:13.75		F	 Brower, Felicity	JR	5/14/2010	Georgia Tech Invitational
Wom		10000m Rui					
1	35:15.67		F	 DuBard, Mary Kate	SO	4/22/2010	•
2	38:49.61		F	 Brower, Felicity	JR	4/15/2010	2010 ACC Outdoor Championships

## Georgia Tech Track and Field Top Times

## **Individual Top Marks Outdoors Only**

Marks since: 01-Mar-10 Times until: 24-Jun-10

**Number of Top Times: 5** 

	Mark	Convert	Rnd	Name	Age/Yr		
Won	non Onon	100m Hurdle	ve.				
1	13.57	+0.7	<b>:3</b> Р	 Akwule, Melanie	so	5/27/2010	NCAA Eastern Preliminary Round
2	13.94	+2.0	F	 Isley, Jasmine	SO	4/2/2010	Auburn Tiger Track Classic
3	15.30	+4.2	Р	 Kent, Jasmine	FR	4/15/2010	•
4	15.65	+0.5	F	 McKeirnan, Kayla	JR		Georgia Tech-Georgia Dual
-				mortonnan, rtayla	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	0, 10, 20 10	200.g.a 100 200.g.a 20a.
1	58.11	400m Hurdle	<b>5</b> F	 Njoku, Leslie	JR	5/14/2010	Georgia Tech Invitational
2	59.72		F	 Isley, Jasmine	SO	3/19/2010	Georgia Tech-Georgia Dual
3	1:05.76		F	 McKeirnan, Kayla	JR	3/19/2010	Georgia Tech-Georgia Dual
_				 McKelman, Kayla	JIX	3/19/2010	Georgia Tech-Georgia Duai
	_	3000m StpIC		NA - otto - A - otto	00	4/45/0040	0040 400 0 445 - 200 - 200 - 200 - 200 - 200
1	10:41.38		F	 Martin, Annie	SO SO	4/15/2010	2010 ACC Outdoor Championships
2	10:48.33		F	 DuBard, Mary Kate	SO	3/27/2010	Yellow Jacket Invitational
Won	nen Open	High Jump					
1	1.81m	5-11.25		 Grant, Terri Ann	SO	4/15/2010	2010 ACC Outdoor Championships
2	1.78m	5-10.00		 Stewart, Bianca	SO	5/27/2010	NCAA Eastern Preliminary Round
3	1.61m	5-03.25	М	 McKeirnan, Kayla	JR	4/15/2010	2010 ACC Outdoor Championships
Won	nen Open	Pole Vault					
1	4.10m	13-05.25	F	 Wright, Joanna	JR	5/1/2010	Clemson-Kennsaw State Tri-Dual Meet
Won	nen Open	Long Jump					
1	6.17m	+0.3 20-03.00	F	 McLeod, Jhanelle	SO	5/14/2010	Georgia Tech Invitational
2	5.64m	+1.4 18-06.00	F	 Grant, Terri Ann	SO	4/2/2010	Auburn Tiger Track Classic
3	5.48m	+3.6 17-11.75	F	 Kent, Jasmine	FR	3/19/2010	Georgia Tech-Georgia Dual
4	5.18m	NWI 17-00.00	М	 McKeirnan, Kayla	JR	4/15/2010	2010 ACC Outdoor Championships
5	5.11m	+1.9 16-09.25	F	 Stanislaus, Mellany	SR	3/19/2010	Georgia Tech-Georgia Dual
Won	nen Open	Triple Jump	1				
1	12.55m	+2.0 41-02.25		 McLeod, Jhanelle	so	5/1/2010	Clemson-Kennsaw State Tri-Dual Meet
2	12.37m	+0.0 40-07.00		 Stanislaus, Mellany	SR	4/2/2010	Auburn Tiger Track Classic
3	11.73m	+0.4 38-06.00	F	 Akwule, Melanie	SO	3/19/2010	Georgia Tech-Georgia Dual
Won	nen Open	Shot Put					
1	14.66m	48-01.25	F	 Wagner, Bailey	so	5/14/2010	Georgia Tech Invitational
2	10.86m	35-07.75	F	 Clooten, Alana	SR	3/19/2010	Georgia Tech-Georgia Dual
3	9.43m	30-11.25		 McKeirnan, Kayla	JR	3/27/2010	Yellow Jacket Invitational
_			•	mor toman, rayla	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	5,2.,720.0	. one we do not in maneria.
1	nen Open 51.79m	<b>Discus</b> 169-11	_	 Wagner, Bailey	SO	4/15/2010	2010 ACC Outdoor Championships
2	38.93m	127-09		 Clooten, Alana	SR		Clemson-Kennsaw State Tri-Dual Meet
			Г	 Ciooteri, Alaria	SK	3/1/2010	Clemson-Remisaw State Th-Dual Meet
	nen Open	Hammer	_	<b>Q</b> 1		=//.//	
1	58.92m	193-04		 Clooten, Alana	SR		Georgia Tech Invitational
2	49.27m	161-08	F	 Wagner, Bailey	SO	4/15/2010	2010 ACC Outdoor Championships
Won	nen Open	Javelin					
1	33.14m	108-09		 McKeirnan, Kayla	JR	5/1/2010	Clemson-Kennsaw State Tri-Dual Meet
2	31.92m	104-09		 Christian, Kellie	FR	3/19/2010	Georgia Tech-Georgia Dual
3	27.44m	90-00		 Clooten, Alana	SR	3/19/2010	Georgia Tech-Georgia Dual
4	20.68m	67-10	F	 Grant, Terri Ann	SO	3/19/2010	Georgia Tech-Georgia Dual
Won	nen Open	Heptathlon					
1	4703	•	F	 McKeirnan, Kayla	JR	4/15/2010	2010 ACC Outdoor Championships